
Moresco's Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricotta Antonino (07/1432) 3 5 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5

Guarise Claudio (07/1166) 0 0 3 4 3 5 4 9 1 3 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 7 2 6

Avaltroni Davide (07/1793) 4 9 2 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 2 5

Vivaldo Daniele (07/1601) 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 9 4 7 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 0

Luongo Rosario (07/1792) 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 2 1 0 2 4

Vigna Fulvio (07/1882) 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Bighin Claudio (07/1137) 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 0 3 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricotta Antonino 07/1432 29 67 2,31

Guarise Claudio 07/1166 27 54 2,00

Avaltroni Davide 07/1793 28 44 1,57

Vivaldo Daniele 07/1601 19 33 1,74

Luongo Rosario 07/1792 26 32 1,23

Vigna Fulvio 07/1882 14 19 1,36

Bighin Claudio 07/1137 17 18 1,06

Crazy Goats

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 4 5 3 4 4 8 2 3 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 5 2 6 2 0

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 4 5 2 3 2 5 2 4 4 1 2 5 4 6 4 8 2 2 2 3

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 4 7 2 2 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 9 4 10 2 1

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 4 3 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0

Scialpi Florenzo (07/1856) 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartin Marco (07/1876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 33 50 1,52

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 28 42 1,50

Longo Alberto 07/1808 24 40 1,67

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 28 39 1,39

Altina Marco 07/1676 20 32 1,60

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 22 29 1,32

Scialpi Florenzo 07/1856 5 5 1,00

Sartin Marco 07/1876 0 0 0,00

I Dartcoolizzati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 9 2 5 4 9 2 5 4 8

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 2 3 4 11 4 8 2 5 4 10 2 1 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11

Iervasi Raffaello (07/1631) 2 5 3 5 2 4 2 6 4 8 2 4 4 7 2 3 4 7 2 5

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 5 2 4 4 11 0 0 2 4 2 3

Margherito Giorgio (07/731) 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 3

Sega Alberto (07/616) 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 4

Valeri  Giorgio (07/656) 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 34 83 2,44

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 34 79 2,32

Iervasi Raffaello 07/1631 27 54 2,00

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 20 36 1,80

Margherito Giorgio 07/731 20 32 1,60

Sega Alberto 07/616 14 15 1,07

Valeri  Giorgio 07/656 11 9 0,82

Gioco bene...Perdo!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 0 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 2

Lo Monaco Luca (07/2010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 8

Pontecorvo Danilo (07/1888) 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Monaco Gabriel (07/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 4

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambrico Giordan (07/048) 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Veronica (07/1948) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 34 53 1,56

Bortone Andrea 07/094 18 29 1,61

Sartore Elisa 07/315 38 25 0,66

Lo Monaco Luca 07/2010 15 17 1,13

Pontecorvo Danilo 07/1888 9 11 1,22

Lo Monaco Gabriel 07/2011 16 10 0,62

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 5 9 1,80

Ambrico Giordan 07/048 17 7 0,41

Russo Veronica 07/1948 8 1 0,12



Dart's Phaser

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conte Franco (07/1893) 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cascino Irene (07/1783) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 2

Sardo Marco (07/511) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Allasia Serena (07/1782) 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conte Franco 07/1893 40 66 1,65

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 24 46 1,92

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 20 41 2,05

Cascino Irene 07/1783 36 33 0,92

Sardo Marco 07/511 18 15 0,83

Allasia Serena 07/1782 22 13 0,59

Frecce di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 8

Avino Andrea (07/598) 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 3

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 9

Biello Marco (07/664) 2 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 3 0 0

Gallo Luigi (07/552) 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tafuri Luca 07/877 40 91 2,27

Avino Andrea 07/598 30 48 1,60

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 36 47 1,31

Biello Marco 07/664 24 28 1,17

Gallo Luigi 07/552 22 20 0,91

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 8 18 2,25

Giuliani Carola 07/442 0 0 0,00


